General Service Pro Package, ProMaster Low Roof 118", GEN-
PMLR118A
Parts list
Line Item Description Part Number Quantity
1 Partition Panel Kit, (1) Solid Panel, (2) Visibility Panels S1M2C2PM x1
2 Steel Partition Mounting Kit WKC1PM x1
3 Mounting Rail Kit, Driver & Passenger Side ARKPML118 x1
4 4-Shelf Unit, 14x36 AS-2T1436PMLA x1
5 4-Shelf Unit, Cabinet Use, 14x78 (R48/F30) AS-2T1478PMLA x1
6 14" Shelf Divider, 8-Pack DIVK148 x1
7 3-Drawer Unit w/ Risers, 14 x 18 ADUK1418A3C-RI x1
8 2-Drawer Unit w/ Risers, 14 x 18 ADUK1418A2T-RI x1
9 Shelf Door Kit, 10 x 36 ADK1036A x1
10 Shelf Door Kit, 10 x 48 ADK1048A x1
11 14"D Door Kit Closeout Panel ADKFP14A x1
/products/details/S1M2C2PM
/products/details/WKC1PM
/products/details/ARKPML118
/products/details/AS-2T1436PMLA
/products/details/AS-2T1478PMLA
/products/details/DIVK148
/products/details/ADUK1418A3C-RI
/products/details/ADUK1418A2T-RI
/products/details/ADK1036A
/products/details/ADK1048A
/products/details/ADKFP14A
Line Item Description Part Number Quantity
12 Interior Ladder Holder ILR x1
13 5" Utility Hook UH50 x2
14 3-Hook Bar UHB3 x1
15 3-Bar Utility Rack w/ (6)6" Uprights & Rear Roller - No Mounts 3B6RRPMW x1
16 Center Console, 10" CCD10 x1
17 Fire Extinguisher w/ Bracket PA8 x1
18 First Aid Kit w/ Holder 43293 x1
/products/details/ILR
/products/details/UH50
/products/details/UHB3
/products/details/3B6RRPMW
/products/details/CCD10
/products/details/PA8
/products/details/43293